

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.549 OF 2005

P.K.SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIS EXCELLENCY THE GOVERNOR, ST.OF.U.P&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With applications for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

Date: 27/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit M. Alex, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on due date.

(A.S. BISHT)

(V.P. TYA

GI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER